2018 ESAA - Senior Girls

Pos
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Time
0:15:36
0:15:46
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:16:08
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:16:22
0:16:26
0:16:30
0:16:31
0:16:32
0:16:34
0:16:36
0:16:38
0:16:41
0:16:42
0:16:43
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:51
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:16:56
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:02
0:17:03
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:15
0:17:17
0:17:17
0:17:17
0:17:18
0:17:19
0:17:19
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:17:28
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:32
0:17:32
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:34
0:17:34
0:17:35
0:17:36
0:17:36
0:17:37
0:17:42
0:17:43
0:17:44
0:17:44
0:17:45
0:17:46
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:52
0:17:52
0:17:54
0:17:54
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:01
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:02
0:18:03

Name

Holly Page

Kirsty Walker
Saskia Millard
lzzy Fry

Claudia Cowan
Khai Mhlanga
Mya Taylor

Kate O'Neill
Yasmin Austridge
Maddie Deadman
Faye Ireland
Julia Paternain
Maisie Grice
Phoebe Barker
Rhian Purves
Chloe Sharp

Meg Ormond
Katie Hughes
Elena Carey
Grace Copeland
Rachel Broome
Jasmine Cooper
Alice Moore
Sinead Clark
Molly Butterworth
Emily Lowery
Lily Higgins
Olivia Green
Lauren McNeil
Imogen Wood
Elsa Palmer
Jordan Waine
Eleanor Ward
Martha Owen
Kosana Weir
Megan Newton
Hannah Hobbs
Charlotte Rowedder
Cyane Robinson
Becky Briggs
Jess Robinson
Jessica Leane
Rebecca Bullock
Katie Scott

Elise Thorner
Amber Owens
Eleanor Here
Lauren Ferris

Eli Barnbrook
Imogen Moroney
Jessica Mitchell
Issy Clarke
Lucy-Erin Hunter
Tamsin McGraw
Lara Atkinson
Esme Davies
Jessica Cook
India Weir

Zoe Tompkins
Imogen Burrow
Mille Solway
Isabelle Taylor
Emily Simpson
Mollie Scott
Tabatha Walford
Amelia Wilks
Grace Kinnell
Imogen Matthews
India Elliott

Erin Prior

Ella Newton
Lizzie Squibs
Rachel Bruce
Darja Knotkova-Hanley
Jade Littlechild
Amber Scott
Stella Cross
Rebecca Poole
Abbie Rex
Eevee-May Banbury
Maddie Elliott
Angel Grimes-McTavish
Elisha Tait
Sophie Morton
Katie Rodda
Maddalena Mastrolonardo
Grace Mann
Olivia Haveron
Chloe Wheeler
Sophie Rand
Katriona Brown
Emily Morgan
Faye Marris

Amy Francis
Isobel Robinson
Eimear Griffin
Eve Pannone
Abigail Saker
Anna Vinnicombe
Hannah Seager

Club

Kent

Berkshire

London

Berkshire

Greater Manchester
Essex

South Yorkshire
Essex

Kent

Hampshire and Vectis
Merseyside
Cambridgeshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Kent
Northumberland
Kent

Surrey

Cornwall

Berkshire

Dorset

Essex

Derbyshire

South Yorkshire
Essex

South Yorkshire
Cheshire

West Midlands
Greater Manchester
Cheshire

Cornwall

Surrey

Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Cheshire

London

Suffolk

Avon

Hertfordshire

South Yorkshire
Humberside

Surrey

Middlesex
Hampshire and Vectis
Oxfordshire
Somerset
Lincolnshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Cheshire

Cleveland

Avon

Essex

Cheshire

Durham

Derbyshire

London

Cumbria

Merseyside

London

London

Cumbria

Norfolk

Dorset

South Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Hampshire and Vectis
Sussex

West Yorkshire
Northumberland
London

Hampshire and Vectis
Norfolk

Sussex

Wiltshire
Nottinghamshire
North Yorkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Essex

Devon

Lancashire

Middlesex
Northumberland
Hertfordshire
Berkshire

North Yorkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
North Yorkshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Essex

Surrey

Lancashire
Humberside

West Yorkshire
Northumberland
Berkshire

Cumbria

Hereford & Worcestershire
Bedfordshire
Leicestershire & Rutland

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

197
198
199
200

Time

0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:18:05
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:11
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:18:17
0:18:17
0:18:20
0:18:20
0:18:20
0:18:20
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:26
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:35
0:18:36
0:18:36
0:18:38
0:18:39
0:18:39
0:18:40
0:18:40
0:18:41
0:18:44
0:18:44
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:46
0:18:48
0:18:49
0:18:50
0:18:50
0:18:50
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:18:52
0:18:52
0:18:53
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:00
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:02
0:19:02
0:19:03
0:19:04
0:19:04
0:19:04
0:19:04
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:05
0:19:06
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:09
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:10
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:16
0:19:16
0:19:16
0:19:17
0:19:18

Name

Lucy Rycroft
Caitlin Apps
Saskia Huxham
Amy Walker
Olivia Allum
Niamh Reid Smith
Sophie Peddar
Jamie Garry

Anna Downs

Katie Hopkins
Cecily Turner
Carlotta Weitzel
Nicola Ravenhill
Laura Bates

Ellen Humpherston
Amy Hammersley
Iris Davies

Sarah Knight

Eve Williams
Emily Faulkner
Allegra Soutar
Georgia Walsh
Grace Fleming
Gracie Hufton
Emily Gray

Megan Ellison
Katie Thompson
Emma Whitaker
Georgina Russell
Phoebe Littler
Hannah Short
Lucy Davies

Amy Mijovic-Couldwell
Beth Brown

Alice Cox-Rusbridge
Megan Greensmith
Grace Knapp
Fiona German
Poppy Carmichael
Liberty Haywood Percival
Rebecca Pope
Phoebe Croft
Giorgia Chattwood
Eve Quinn

Hannah Ord
Darby Begley-Jones
Holly Matheson
Katie Balme

Elsie Gray

Lizzie Clarke

Ellen Bowen
Caitlin Wosika
Charlotte Moyse
Tia Forde

Daisy Barnes
Eloise OZ Shaughnessy
Steph Cummins
lzzy Urbanski
Sophie Rotherham
Scarlett Wager - Leigh
Cara Inch
Josephine Chadwick
Lily Woodruff
Josie Fortune
Alicia Roberts
Katrina Simpson
Annabel Quantrill
Juliette Branford
Eloise Coombes
Hannah Durkin
Stella Jones
Sophie Elsden
Amelia Starling
Catriona Edington
Esme Bridge
Isabel Wherritt
Holly Jamieson
Millie Raine
Victoria Price

Erin Murphy
Eleanor Tarring
Emma Sorby
Alexandra Kiltie
Hannah Slater
Isabel Watkins
Lucy Fitzpatrick
Lauren Nichols
Bethany Sharpley
Amy Slattery
Roseanna Temple
Tilly Green

Jessica Moore
Lucy Thornton
Laura Knowles
Emma Ryder
Bethany Walker
Caitlin Eckley
Alisha Laidler
Alice Sullivan

Ellie Mortimer

Club

Oxfordshire
Devon

South Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Suffolk

Berkshire
Cambridgeshire
Oxfordshire
Devon

Surrey

Somerset

Kent

Middlesex
Lincolnshire

West Midlands
Leicestershire & Rutland
Staffordshire
Durham

Greater Manchester
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Greater Manchester
Kent
Northumberland
Merseyside
Lincolnshire
Merseyside
Cumbria

Suffolk

Middlesex
Durham

Somerset

West Midlands
Sussex

Sussex

Middlesex
Gloucestershire
Devon
Northamptonshire
Greater Manchester
Berkshire
Merseyside
Staffordshire
Durham
Leicestershire & Rutland
Surrey
Northumberland
London

Essex

Kent

Hereford & Worcestershire
Avon
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Cumbria

London

Avon

South Yorkshire
Lancashire
Hertfordshire
West Yorkshire
Middlesex

Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
West Midlands
Cambridgeshire
West Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Cumbria

Durham

Greater Manchester
Warwickshire
Wiltshire

Cheshire
Cleveland
Buckinghamshire
Merseyside
Gloucestershire
Isle of Man
Hereford & Worcestershire
North Yorkshire
Derbyshire

Dorset

Dorset

Wiltshire
Bedfordshire
Staffordshire
Cumbria

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Lincolnshire

West Yorkshire
Devon

West Midlands
Hertfordshire
West Yorkshire
Wiltshire
Gloucestershire



2018 ESAA - Senior Girls

Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Time
0:19:18
0:19:18
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:23
0:19:23
0:19:23
0:19:23
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:30
0:19:30
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:31
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:33
0:19:33
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:37
0:19:39
0:19:42
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:19:45
0:19:49
0:19:50
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:52
0:19:53
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:59
0:20:00
0:20:06
0:20:08
0:20:10
0:20:11
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:14
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:19
0:20:19
0:20:19
0:20:22
0:20:23
0:20:23
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:34
0:20:38
0:20:38
0:20:39
0:20:39
0:20:41
0:20:43
0:20:46
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:21:02
0:21:03
0:21:06
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:21:13
0:21:16
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:27
0:21:31
0:21:32
0:21:35
0:21:39
0:21:40
0:21:42

Name

Hannah Shelton
Bethany Hargreaves
Kiera Aslett

Jude Gough
Caitlin Carnegie
Grace Ranford
Jazmin Maddocks
Katherine Harris
Tara Schwarze-Chintapatla
Ellie Piccaver
Ellie Minshull
Maisie Relton
Lidia Kyriacou
Mia Hoejbjerg
Miranda Joicey
Rae Nicholls
Hannah Cookson
Araminta Stubbs
Harriet Lyman
Lisa Thornley
Jessica Nuttall
Amy Jack

Laura Kirkham
Grace Linford-Wood
Kim Baptista
Elizabeth Stanyer
Natalie Ashley-Towell
Katie Lloyd

Ella Burfitt

Lucy Emmett
Lizzie Freeman
Lisa Fouweather
Katie Saunders
Sophie Jones
Isobel Leeming
Cecilia Hime
Holly Cherry
Laura Edwards
Lily Naylor

Anna Firth

Beane Moores
Alex Gandee

Erin Silvester
Emily Negus
Izabella Thompson
Kezia Barnard
Emily Bannister
Lydia Carter
Rhea Cooper
Immie Evans
Harriet Jolley
Chloe Dalton
Becky Service
Hannah Bassett
Molly Shermer
Lucy Wagstaff
Pheobe Gould
Rebekah Higgins
Rachel McQuillan
Emily Oakshott
Jessica Laitner
Lydia Naylor
Jessica Sheppard
Selina Scott
Lizzie Benbow
Lauren Charlton
Olivia Carthew
Rhyan Silvester
Amy Kettlewell
Emma Williams
Lara Sterritt
Anabel Pozniak
Ruby Lowsley-Williams
Beth Tabor

Laura McPeak
Eleanor Ball
Amelia Errington
Trinity Earnshaw
Amy Robinson
Alice Uloth

Lydia Hudson
Abi Cooper

Amy Mills

Abigail Foster
Lucie Suchomelova
Emily Spiller
Nicole Covell
Isobel Boden
Lizzie Barraclough
Elizabeth Plews
Runner 476
Angela Aumonier
Dani Rawson
Megan Rowley
Elsa Charlwood
Kathryn Skazick
Freya Black
Olivia Sheehan
Elizabeth McMahon
Jessica Rosewarn

Club
Bedfordshire
Middlesex
Sussex
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Oxfordshire
North Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
Bedfordshire
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
West Midlands
Lancashire
Dorset

Suffolk

Durham
Buckinghamshire
Durham

Durham

Suffolk

Greater Manchester
Staffordshire
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Gloucestershire
Norfolk

Dorset

South Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Somerset

Avon
Cambridgeshire
Warwickshire
Cleveland

North Yorkshire
Suffolk
Leicestershire & Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Devon
Warwickshire
West Midlands
Humberside
Buckinghamshire
Shropshire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Shropshire
Northamptonshire
North Yorkshire
Wiltshire
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Surrey

Avon

Cleveland
Cheshire

Devon
Hertfordshire
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Northamptonshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Cornwall

Devon

West Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
North Yorkshire
Oxfordshire
Somerset

West Midlands
Gloucestershire
Humberside
Gloucestershire
Cornwall
Northamptonshire
Wiltshire
Derbyshire
Lincolnshire
Dorset

Norfolk
Lincolnshire
Somerset
Cambridgeshire
Shropshire
Buckinghamshire
Avon

Sussex

Isle of Man
Cornwall
Leicestershire & Rutland
Dorset

Norfolk
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Hertfordshire

Pos
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Team Results:

Pos
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Points
189
260
271
275
281
312
364
436
534
586
640
665
666
681
768
837
853
867
876
879
881
884
888
896
900
943
955
973

1001

1046

1104

1155

1167

1176

1190

1256

1278

1293

1336

1574

Name Club

Tasha Mundell Wiltshire
Lucy Gratton Derbyshire
Emily Anders Hertfordshire
Sofia Roscera-Brown Cornwall
Alice Bell Suffolk

Issy Bradford Derbyshire
Willow Andrew Cleveland
Alice Knight Cleveland
Clodagh Mackay Bedfordshire
Holly Shute Cornwall

Ana Montgomery Buckinghamshire
Jessica Sparkes Norfolk

Lili- Keau Juntakereket Cornwall

Annika Schulz
Martha Savage
Felicity Hayward
Sarah Goldswain
Alyssa Carter
Amelia Farrow
Sarah Longshaw
April Herathge
Abbie Roberts
Emma Jenkins

Hereford & Worcestershire
Humberside

Shropshire

Lancashire

Lincolnshire

Cleveland

Lancashire

Norfolk

Hereford & Worcestershire
Lincolnshire

Team / Club
Essex

South Yorkshire
Hampshire and Vectis
Kent

London

Berkshire
Cheshire

Surrey
Northumberland
Greater Manchester
Merseyside
Middlesex
Cumbria
Leicestershire & Rutland
Sussex

Durham

West Midlands
Devon

Suffolk

Lancashire

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Avon
Cambridgeshire
Dorset
Northamptonshire
Somerset
Hertfordshire
Staffordshire
Lincolnshire
Derbyshire
Hereford & Worcestershire
Wiltshire
Gloucestershire
Cornwall

Norfolk
Buckinghamshire
Warwickshire
Cleveland
Shropshire

Placings
(6821245179)
(723253963 103)
(1013436667 72)
(191416112 123)
(33555585971)
(24198596106)
(2629344852175)
(17314191110146)
(15708395 124 147)
(528119122140172)
(1157125127 142 178)
(4282113130136 162)
(56 6097 128 155 170)
(3247100 116 145 241)
(6874134135154 203)
(53118131144 171220
(27115133 166 196 216
(80102 109 138 195 243
(36105129 163 219 224
(338192159217297)
(77 8688 182209 239)
6994 161 168 194 198 )
3750152 157 235 257)
12 107 164 167 210 236 )
2062184 185218231)
65 104 139 169 215 251)
45111132 205 228 234 )
(3884160197 233 261)
(117 121 143 188 206 226 )
(46114 126 193 282 285)
(2254183 262281302)
(8998151181314 322)
(75174 186 199 253 280)
(137 179 200 204 227 229)
(1830267278293 304)
(6173230284296312)
(153177 191 221 247 289)
(165 173 211 237 244 263 )
(49176 238 258 307 308 )
(207 248 250 265 288 316 )

)
)
)
)



